
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 OCTOBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BRUCKNER SYMPHONY NO. 8 Sir Simon Rattle1 ACL/UMA 4814532
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NEW
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6

NEW

8

9
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NEW

CLASSICAL MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

COLOUR ME CLASSICAL

AGONY AND ECSTASY

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLEC…

FROM MELBA TO SUTHERLAND

NELSON FREIRE - BACH

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

Emma Matthews, Melbourne Symphony …

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Various

Nelson Freire

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

PDR/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA
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1
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2

1

4

5

10

1

7

8

1

3

24

4

2

1

4814260

4814063

4771429

4825740

4814236

4783783

88985357942

4825892

4788449
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