



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	ART KEY	<(	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> [</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW 1	THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIC	SH POSITION
AF	RIA (	COR	<b>E</b> (	CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	W	EEK CC	<b>DMMENC</b>	ING 3 OCTO	DBER, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BRUCKNER SYMPHONY NO. 8	Sir Simon Rattle			ACL/UMA	4814532
2	NEW	1	2	CLASSICAL MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various			ACL/UMA	4814260
3	3	7	1	MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING	Various			ACL/UMA	4814063
4	6	8	1	SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY	Andre Rieu			UCJ/UMA	4771429
5	NEW	1	5	COLOUR ME CLASSICAL	Various			DEC/UMA	4825740
6	8	3	2	AGONY AND ECSTASY	Emma Matthews, Melbourne	Symphony		ACL/UMA	4814236
7	9	24	1	MAGIC OF THE WALTZ	André Rieu & The Johann Stra	auss Orchestr	a	PDR/UMA	4783783
8	4	4	4	THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLEC	Various			SMC/SME	88985357942
9	5	2	5	FROM MELBA TO SUTHERLAND	Various			DEC/UMA	4825892
10	NEW	1	10	NELSON FREIRE - BACH	Nelson Freire			DEC/UMA	4788449